
City of Casa Grande Holiday Schedule 2026 - Sanitation Division                                  

• New Year’s Day – Thursday January 1, 2026 
Thursday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday December 31, 2025 
Friday’s trash will be collected on Friday January 2, 2026 
Landfill closed Thursday January 1, 2026 
 

• Martin Luther King Day – Monday January 19, 2026 
Monday’s trash will be collected on Tuesday January 20, 2026 
Tuesday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday January 21, 2026 
Thursday and Friday collection no change 
Landfill closed on Monday January 19, 2026  
 

• Presidents Day – Monday February 16, 2026 
Monday’s trash will be collected on Tuesday February 17, 2026 
Tuesday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday February 18, 2026 
Thursday and Friday no change 
Landfill closed on Monday February 16, 2026 
 

• Memorial Day – Monday May 25, 2026 
Monday’s trash will be collected on Tuesday May 26, 2026 
Tuesday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday May 27, 2026 
Thursday and Friday no change 
Landfill closed on Monday May 25, 2026 
 

• Independence Day – Friday July 3, 2026 
Thursday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday July 1, 2026 
Friday’s trash will be collected on Thursday July 2, 2026 
Landfill closed on Friday July 3, 2026 and Saturday July 4, 2026 
 

• Labor Day – Monday September 7, 2026 
Monday’s trash will be collected on Tuesday September 8, 2026 
Tuesday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday September 9, 2026 
Thursday and Friday no change 
Landfill closed on Monday September 7, 2026 
 

• Veterans Day – Wednesday November 11, 2026 
Trash collection does not take place on Wednesdays; services are not affected. 
Landfill closed on Wednesday November 11, 2026 
 

• Thanksgiving Holiday – Thursday and Friday November 26 & 27, 2026 
Thursday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday November 25, 2026 
Friday’s trash will be collected on Friday November 27, 2026 
Landfill closed Thursday November 26, 2026 
Landfill hours Friday, November 27, 2026 - 7:00AM – 12:00PM 
Saturday normal hours 7:00AM – 4:00PM 
 

• Christmas Holiday – Friday December 25, 2026 
Thursday’s trash will be collected on Wednesday December 23, 2026 
Friday’s trash will be collected on Thursday December 24, 2026 
Landfill closed Friday December 25, 2026 
Saturday normal hours 7:00AM – 4:00PM 


